Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2022/02/03 - 10th

Added: 02/03/2022 (doddra)

Birmingham Jefferson Convention Complex pad:Yy $1,470,187.23
Lodging A76006.10.0.0000.00.00 $189,619.11

Lodging A76006.10.0.0000.00.00 $577,328.33

Rental A76006.31.0.0000.00.00 $215,027.63

Sales Tax A76006.30.0.0000.00.00 $100,000.00

Special Alcoholic Beverage A76006.36.0.0000.00.00 $346,620.28
Tobacco A76006.09.0.0000.00.00 $41,591.88
Birmingham Jefferson County Transit Authority Pad:Yy $181,387.82
Beer A76005.02.0.0000.00.00 $181,387.82
BIRMINGPORT FIRE DISTRICT Paj¢:N $0.00
Beer A76081.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00

City of Adamsville pad:Yy $9,807.57
Beer A76010.02.0.0000.00.00 $2,046.55
Business License A76010.15.0.0000.00.00 $13.62

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76010.20.0.0000.00.00 $2,330.06

State Gasoline 5c A76010.21.0.0000.00.00 $1,148.04

State Gasoline 7c A76010.22.0.0000.00.00 $4,018.14
Tobacco A76010.09.0.0000.00.00 $251.16

City of Bessemer Paid:Y $62,527.32
Beer A76012.02.0.0000.00.00 $15,405.09
Business License A76012.15.0.0000.00.00 $82.71

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76012.20.0.0000.00.00 $14,147.32

State Gasoline 5¢ A76012.21.0.0000.00.00 $6,970.49

State Gasoline 7¢ A76012.22.0.0000.00.00 $24,396.73
Tobacco A76012.09.0.0000.00.00 $1,524.98

City of Birmingham pad:Yy $445,664.23
Beer A76013.02.0.0000.00.00 $84,199.89
Business License A76013.15.0.0000.00.00 $634.40

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76013.20.0.0000.00.00 $108,521.01

State Gasoline 5¢ A76013.21.0.0000.00.00 $53,469.13

State Gasoline 7¢ A76013.22.0.0000.00.00 $187,141.99
Tobacco A76013.09.0.0000.00.00 $11,697.81

City of Brighton Paid:Y $6,381.04
Beer A76014.02.0.0000.00.00 $1,326.60
Business License A76014.15.0.0000.00.00 $8.87

State Gasoline 4c A76014.20.0.000 $1,517.48

State Gasoline 5¢ A76014.21.0.0000.00.00 $747.67

State Gasoline 7¢ A76014.22.0.0000.00.00 $2,616.85
Tobacco A76014.09.0.0000.00.00 $163.57

City of Center Point pad:y $32,290.49
Beer A76045.02.0.0000.00.00 $3,249.29
Business License A76045.15.0.0000.00.00 $50.97

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76045.20.0.0000.00.00 $8,718.92

State Gasoline 5c¢ A76045.21.0.0000.00.00 $4,295.88

State Gasoline 7c A76045.22.0.0000.00.00 $15,035.59
Tobacco A76045.09.0.0000.00.00 $939.84
CityofCy Paid:Y $18,604.20
Beer A76044.02.0.0000.00.00 $1,942.55
Business License A76044.15.0.0000.00.00 $29.24

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76044.20.0.0000.00.00 $5,002.26

State Gasoline 5¢ A76044.21.0.0000.00.00 $2,464.65

State Gasoline 7¢ A76044.22.0.0000.00.00 $8,626.29
Tobacco A76044.09.0.0000.00.00 $539.21
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Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2022/02/03 - 10th

Added: 02/03/2022 (doddra)

City of Fairfield

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢

02/22/2022 2:11 pm

A76018.02.0.0000.00.00
A76018.15.0.0000.00.00
A76018.20.0.0000.00.00
A76018.21.0.0000.00.00
A76018.22.0.0000.00.00
A76018.09.0.0000.00.00

A76019.02.0.0000.00.00
A76019.15.0.0000.00.00
A76019.20.0.0000.00.00
A76019.21.0.0000.00.00
A76019.22.0.0000.00.00
A76019.09.0.0000.00.00

A76020.02.0.0000.00.00
A76020.15.0.0000.00.00
A76020.20.0.0000.00.00
A76020.21.0.0000.00.00
A76020.22.0.0000.00.00
A76020.09.0.0000.00.00

A76021.02.0.0000.00.00
A76021.15.0.0000.00.00
A76021.20.0.0000.00.00
A76021.21.0.0000.00.00
A76021.22.0.0000.00.00
A76021.09.0.0000.00.00

A76043.02.0.0000.00.00
A76043.15.0.0000.00.00
A76043.20.0.0000.00.00
A76043.21.0.0000.00.00
A76043.22.0.0000.00.00
A76043.09.0.0000.00.00

A76022.02.0.0000.00.00
A76022.15.0.0000.00.00
A76022.20.0.0000.00.00
A76022.21.0.0000.00.00
A76022.22.0.0000.00.00
A76022.09.0.0000.00.00

A76023.02.0.0000.00.00
A76023.15.0.0000.00.00
A76023.20.0.0000.00.00
A76023.21.0.0000.00.00
A76023.22.0.0000.00.00
A76023.09.0.0000.00.00

A76024.02.0.0000.00.00
A76024.15.0.0000.00.00
A76024.20.0.0000.00.00
A76024.21.0.0000.00.00
A76024.22.0.0000.00.00

Jefferson County Department of Revenue

$3,091.29
$33.49
$5,728.28
$2,822.37
$9,878.29
$617.47

City of Fultondale

$3,386.50
$25.24
$4,317.98
$2,127.50
$7,446.26
$465.45

City of Gardendale

$5,401.00
$41.85
$7,158.68
$3,5627.14
$12,344.98
$771.66

City of Graysville

$735.35
$6.52
$1,115.56
$549.65
$1,923.77
$120.25

City of Helena

$359.41
$6.70
$1,146.48
$564.88
$1,977.08
$123.58

City of Homewood

$10,196.46
$75.81
$12,967.86
$6,389.36
$22,362.78
$1,397.84

City of Hoover

$21,160.22
$176.47
$30,185.69
$14,872.71
$52,054.53
$3,253.81

City of Hueytown

$5,725.65
$48.51
$8,298.46
$4,088.71
$14,310.51
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Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2022/02/03 - 10th

Added: 02/03/2022 (doddra)

City of Hueytown
Tobacco

City of Irondale
Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢

Tobacco

A76025.02.0.0000.00.00
A76025.15.0.0000.00.00
A76025.20.0.0000.00.00
A76025.21.0.0000.00.00
A76025.22.0.0000.00.00
A76025.09.0.0000.00.00

$3,389.92
$37.20
$6,363.10
$3,135.15
$10,973.02
$685.90

City of Kimberly
Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢

Tobacco

A76026.02.0.0000.00.00
A76026.15.0.0000.00.00
A76026.20.0.0000.00.00
A76026.21.0.0000.00.00
A76026.22.0.0000.00.00
A76026.09.0.0000.00.00

$503.43
$8.17
$1,396.90
$688.26
$2,408.93
$150.58

City of Leeds
Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7c¢

Tobacco

A76027.02.0.0000.00.00
A76027.15.0.0000.00.00
A76027.20.0.0000.00.00
A76027.21.0.0000.00.00
A76027.22.0.0000.00.00
A76027.09.0.0000.00.00

$4,350.00
$29.55
$5,054.31
$2,490.29
$8,716.04
$544.82

City of Lipscomb
Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢

Tobacco

A76028.02.0.0000.00.00
A76028.15.0.0000.00.00
A76028.20.0.0000.00.00
A76028.21.0.0000.00.00
A76028.22.0.0000.00.00
A76028.09.0.0000.00.00

$356.97
$6.66
$1,138.75
$561.07
$1,963.75
$122.75

City of Midfield
Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢

Tobacco

A76030.02.0.0000.00.00
A76030.15.0.0000.00.00
A76030.20.0.0000.00.00
A76030.21.0.0000.00.00
A76030.22.0.0000.00.00
A76030.09.0.0000.00.00

$2,022.63
$16.16
$2,764.44
$1,362.06
$4,767.21
$297.99

City of Mountain Brook
Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢

Tobacco

A76032.02.0.0000.00.00
A76032.15.0.0000.00.00
A76032.20.0.0000.00.00
A76032.21.0.0000.00.00
A76032.22.0.0000.00.00
A76032.09.0.0000.00.00

$5,054.44
$61.49
$10,518.26
$5,182.42
$18,138.49
$1,133.79

City of Pinson
Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7c

Tobacco

A76048.02.0.0000.00.00
A76048.15.0.0000.00.00
A76048.20.0.0000.00.00
A76048.21.0.0000.00.00
A76048.22.0.0000.00.00
A76048.09.0.0000.00.00

$3,855.50
$21.58
$3,690.90
$1,818.53
$6,364.87
$397.85

City of Pleasant Grove
Beer

Business License

02/22/2022 2:11 pm

A76035.02.0.0000.00.00
A76035.15.0.0000.00.00

Jefferson County Department of Revenue

$2,319.05
$30.45
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Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2022/02/03 - 10th

Added: 02/03/2022 (doddra)

City of Pleasant Grove

State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7c
Tobacco

A76035.20.0.0000.00.00
A76035.21.0.0000.00.00
A76035.22.0.0000.00.00
A76035.09.0.0000.00.00

$5,209.40
$2,566.71
$8,983.50

$561.54

City of Sumiton

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5c
State Gasoline 7c
Tobacco

A76047.02.0.0000.00.00
A76047.15.0.0000.00.00
A76047.20.0.0000.00.00
A76047.21.0.0000.00.00
A76047.22.0.0000.00.00
A76047.09.0.0000.00.00

City of Tarrant

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76037.02.0.0000.00.00
A76037.15.0.0000.00.00
A76037.20.0.0000.00.00
A76037.21.0.0000.00.00
A76037.22.0.0000.00.00
A76037.09.0.0000.00.00

$2,711.96
$19.27
$3,296.20
$1,624.06
$5,684.22
$355.31

City of Trussville

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76039.02.0.0000.00.00
A76039.15.0.0000.00.00
A76039.20.0.0000.00.00
A76039.21.0.0000.00.00
A76039.22.0.0000.00.00
A76039.09.0.0000.00.00

$9,552.14
$58.59
$10,022.05
$4,937.94
$17,282.79
$1,080.31

City of Vestavia Hills

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76040.02.0.0000.00.00
A76040.15.0.0000.00.00
A76040.20.0.0000.00.00
A76040.21.0.0000.00.00
A76040.22.0.0000.00.00
A76040.09.0.0000.00.00

$9,788.02
$102.47
$17,529.05
$8,636.70
$30,228.45
$1,889.51

City of Warrior

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5c
State Gasoline 7c

Tobacco A76041.09.0.0000.00.00

 CONCORD FIREDISTRICT PaidN  $0.00
Beer A76072.02.0.0000.00.00

B (;st:di;oﬁ’u;ﬁcgct;olargs 777777777777 Piaid; 77777777777
Beer A76100.02.0.0000.00.00

. FORESTDALE FREDISTRCT Paid:N  $0.00
Beer A76073.02.0.0000.00.00

_ Greater Birmingham Convention and Visitors Bureau Paid:Y $570,772.69
Lodging A76004.10.0.0000.00.00

A76041.02.0.0000.00.00
A76041.15.0.0000.00.00
A76041.20.0.0000.00.00
A76041.21.0.0000.00.00
A76041.22.0.0000.00.00

$3,008.82
$9.57
$1,636.51
$806.32
$2,822.12
$176.40

Jefferson County Default
Business License

Jefferson County Health Department

02/22/2022 2:11 pm

Jefferson County Department of Revenue
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Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2022/02/03 - 10th

Added: 02/03/2022 (doddra)

Jefferson County Health Department

Business License
Sales Tax

A76002.16.1.0000.00.00
A76002.30.0.0000.00.00

$0.00

Jefferson County Special Revenue Tax Acct

Special Revenue

Mike Miles, Jefferson County Treasurer
Sales Tax

Mike Miles, Jefferson County Treasurer

Alcoholic Beverage Tax
Beer

Beer

Lodging

Sales Tax

State Gasoline 7¢
State Gasoline 7¢
State Misc

State Misc

State Misc

State Misc
Tobacco

Tobacco

Wine

A76001.01.7.0000.00.00
A76001.02.0.0000.00.00
A76001.02.0.0000.00.00
A76001.10.0.0000.00.00
A76001.30.0.6001.00.00
A76001.22.0.0000.00.00
A76001.22.0.0000.00.00
A76001.23.0.0000.00.00
A76001.24.0.0000.00.00
A76001.25.0.0000.00.00
A76001.26.0.0000.00.00
A76001.09.0.0000.00.00
A76001.09.0.0000.00.00
A76001.03.0.0000.00.00

$14,780.42
$88,879.97
$0.00
$5,746.03
$4,583,666.97
$87,428.25
$96,136.76
$21,629.20
$10,000.95
$109,733.48
$297,715.13
$10,187.91
$0.00
$2,638.22

Mike Miles, Jefferson County Treasurer

Alcoholic Beverage Tax

Mike Miles, Jefferson County Treasurer

Beer

Business License

Business License

Business License

Business License

Business License

Business License

Business License

Business License

Business License

Excise

Jefferson County Bridge Public Building Fund (.22)
Jefferson County Bridge Public Building Fund (.29)
Jefferson County General Fund (.56)

Jefferson County General Road Fund (.21)
Jefferson County Sanitary Fund (.07)

Jefferson County Treasurer

Jefferson County Treasurer

Over Short

Sales Tax

Special Revenue

SSUT

State Gas 10c: Treasurer for the County Rebuild Alabarr
State Gasoline 4c

State Gasoline 4c

State Gasoline 5¢

State Gasoline 5¢

State Gasoline 7¢

Television

02/22/2022 2:11 pm

A76001.02.7.0000.00.00
A76001.12.0.0000.00.00
A76001.15.7.0000.00.00
A76001.12.7.0000.00.00
A76001.17.0 0000.00.00
A76001.18.3 0000.00.00
A76001.13.0.0000.00.00
A76001.15.0.0000.00.00
A76001.13.0.0000.00.00
A76001.13.7.0000.00.00
A76001.27.0.0000.00.00
A76001.99.9.0103.04.00
A76001.99.9.0103.02.00
A76001.99.9.0103.01.00
A76001.99.9.0103.03.00
A76001.99.9.0103.05.00
A76001.97.9.0000.00.00
A76001.00.9.0000.00.00
A76001.00.9.0000.00.00
A76001.30.7.0000.00.00
A76001.80.7.0000.00.00
A76001.35.0.0000.00.00
A76001.28.0.0000.00.00
A76001.20.0.0000.00.00
A76001.20.0.0000.00.00
A76001.21.0.0000.00.00
A76001.21.0.0000.00.00
A76001.22.7.0000.00.00
A76001.08.0.0000.00.00

Jefferson County Department of Revenue

$4,837.03
$68,264.38
$0.00
$5,977.80
$1,243,253.37
$3,204.93
$0.00
$291.38
$626.65
$120.67
$3,430.70
$1,469.09
$1,936.31
$3,817.06
$1,402.23
$467.48
$450.00
$31.00
$44.96
$207,289.08
$536,633.22
$1,627,008.57
$578,378.46
$50,698.41
$55,748.35
$24,979.49
$27,467.63
$0.00
$313,180.49
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Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2022/02/03 - 10th Added: 02/03/2022 (doddra)

Mike Miles, Jefferson County Treasurer pad:Yy $4,762,689.22
Tobacco A76001.09.7.0000.00.00 $1,680.48

MINOR HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT Paj:tN $0.00
Beer A76074.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00

MOUNT OLIVE FIRE DISTRICT Paj¢:N $0.00
Beer A76079.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00

NORTH SMITHFIELD-GREENLEAF FIRE DISTRICT Paj:tN $0.00
Beer A76076.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00
PALMERDALE FIRE DISTRICT Paj¢:N $0.00
Beer A76078.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00

ROCKY RIDGE FIRE DISTRICT Pajg:tN $0.00
Beer A76075.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00

State of Alabama Department of Revenue ... pad:Yy $2,292.72
Business License A76056.13.0.0000.00.00 $2,292.72
Business License A76056.12.0.0000.00.00 $0.00

Town ofArgo Paid:Yy $365.58
Beer A76011.02.0.0000.00.00 $260.89
Business License A76011.15.0.0000.00.00 $0.18

State Gasoline 4c A76011.20.0.0000.00.00 $31.43

State Gasoline 5¢ A76011.21.0.0000.00.00 $15.49

State Gasoline 7c¢ A76011.22.0.0000.00.00 $54.20
Tobacco A76011.09.0.0000.00.00 $3.39

Town of Brookside Pad:Y $2,614.52
Beer A76015.02.0.0000.00.00 $275.22
Business License A76015.15.0.0000.00.00 $4.11

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76015.20.0.0000.00.00 $702.32

State Gasoline 5¢ A76015.21.0.0000.00.00 $346.04

State Gasoline 7¢ A76015.22.0.0000.00.00 $1,211.13
Tobacco A76015.09.0.0000.00.00 $75.70

Town of cardifft Paid:Y $103.28
Beer A76016.02.0.0000.00.00 $8.89
Business License A76016.15.0.0000.00.00 $0.17

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76016.20.0.0000.00.00 $28.34

State Gasoline 5¢ A76016.21.0.0000.00.00 $13.96

State Gasoline 7¢ A76016.22.0.0000.00.00 $48.87
Tobacco A76016.09.0.0000.00.00 $3.05

Town of County Line Paid:Yy $114.51
Beer A76017.02.0.0000.00.00 $9.82
Business License A76017.15.0.0000.00.00 $0.18

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76017.20.0.0000.00.00 $31.43

State Gasoline 5¢ A76017.21.0.0000.00.00 $15.49

State Gasoline 7c A76017.22.0.0000.00.00 $54.20
Tobacco A76017.09.0.0000.00.00 $3.39

Town of Maytown Paid:Yy $722.97
Beer A76029.02.0.0000.00.00 $62.21
Business License A76029.15.0.0000.00.00 $1.16

State Gasoline 4c A76029.20.0.0000.00.00 $198.38

State Gasoline 5¢ A76029.21.0.0000.00.00 $97.74

State Gasoline 7c A76029.22.0.0000.00.00 $342.10
Tobacco A76029.09.0.0000.00.00 $21.38
02/22/2022 2:11 pm Jefferson County Department of Revenue Page 6 of 8



Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2022/02/03 - 10th

Added: 02/03/2022 (doddra)

Town of Mofris Paid:Y $3,662.28
Beer A76031.02.0.0000.00.00 $471.72
Business License A76031.15.0.0000.00.00 $5.60
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76031.20.0.0000.00.00 $957.89
State Gasoline 5¢ A76031.21.0.0000.00.00 $471.96
State Gasoline 7¢ A76031.22.0.0000.00.00 $1,651.86
Tobacco A76031.09.0.0000.00.00 $103.25

Town of Mulga Paid:Y $1,675.15
Beer A76033.02.0.0000.00.00 $240.34
Business License A76033.15.0.0000.00.00 $2.52
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76033.20.0.0000.00.00 $430.77
State Gasoline 5¢ A76033.21.0.0000.00.00 $212.24
State Gasoline 7¢ A76033.22.0.0000.00.00 $742.85
Tobacco A76033.09.0.0000.00.00 $46.43

Town of North Johns Pad:Y $272.28
Beer A76034.02.0.0000.00.00 $23.43
Business License A76034.15.0.0000.00.00 $0.44
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76034.20.0.0000.00.00 $74.71
State Gasoline 5¢ A76034.21.0.0000.00.00 $36.81
State Gasoline 7¢ A76034.22.0.0000.00.00 $128.84
Tobacco A76034.09.0.0000.00.00 $8.05

Town of Sylvan Springs pad:Yy $2,897.80
Beer A76036.02.0.0000.00.00 $251.30
Business License A76036.15.0.0000.00.00 $4.64
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76036.20.0.0000.00.00 $794.55
State Gasoline 5¢ A76036.21.0.0000.00.00 $391.48
State Gasoline 7¢ A76036.22.0.0000.00.00 $1,370.18
Tobacco A76036.09.0.0000.00.00 $85.65

Town of Trafford Paid:Y $1,473.04
Beer A76038.02.0.0000.00.00 $364.31
Business License A76038.15.0.0000.00.00 $1.95
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76038.20.0.0000.00.00 $332.87
State Gasoline 5¢ A76038.21.0.0000.00.00 $164.01
State Gasoline 7¢ A76038.22.0.0000.00.00 $574.02
Tobacco A76038.09.0.0000.00.00 $35.88

Town of West Jefferson pad:y $3,275.92
Beer A76042.02.0.0000.00.00 $2,695.82
Business License A76042.15.0.0000.00.00 $1.02
State Gasoline 4c A76042.20.0.0000.00.00 $174.16
State Gasoline 5¢ A76042.21.0.0000.00.00 $85.81
State Gasoline 7c A76042.22.0.0000.00.00 $300.34
Tobacco A76042.09.0.0000.00.00 $18.77

WARRIOR RIVER FIRE DISTRICT Paj:tN $0.00
Beer A76084.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00

WINE RIDGE FIRE DISTRICT Paj¢:N $0.00
Beer A76080.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00

Young Boozer, State Treasurer Pad:Yy $57,871.09
Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $56,744.63
Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $171.05
Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $454.11
Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $472.72
Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $28.58
Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $0.00
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Distribution Payout

Total for 2022/02/03 - 10th $35,875,342.66
Totals for All $35,875,342.66
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